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10722720
NET TAXABLE
VALUE

9,997,700
506,755,300

7,888,400

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

9,997,700
514,643,700

2020 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY
370,604,100

9,997,700
144,039,600

193
2,945

CLASSIFICATION
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TAXING DISTRICT 23 MOUNT HOLLY TWwWP
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RATABLE TOTAL
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0
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ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2020. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



2020 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY

TAXING DISTRICT 23 MOUNT HOLLY TWwWP COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON
SPECIAL_TAXING NO. OF
DISTRICT ITEMS LAND VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE
FO1 RATABLES 3,421 192,417,400 455,563,200 7,888,400 640,092,200
RAI1LROAD 1 25,000 0 25,000
PUB UTIL 1 6,178,119 6,110,778
EXEMPTS 657 51,292,900 265,172,300 316,262,600



